Heritage Half Marathon and 5k Run/Walk

April 26th, 2015
Results by TriSports Events

Half Marathon Results by Finish Order

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace M/F
1 Jesse Goodyear 369 35 1:25:15.8 1:25:15.8 0:00.0 6:30/M M
2 Mark Muzzi 366 40 1:26:26.0 1:26:26.0 0:00.0 1:10.1 6:36/M M
3  RyanReyna 319 31  1:28:05.2 1:28:05.2 0:00.0 2:49.4 6:43/M M
4  Josh Dorsey 377 33 1:28:50.7 1:28:51.6 0:00.9 3:35.8 6:47/M M
5 Joseph Sandoz 375 15 1:30:29.6 1:30:29.6 0:00.0 5:13.8 6:54/M M
6  Sean Connor 373 18 1:31:239 1:31:239 0:00.0 6:08.1 6:59/M M
7  Dmitry Egorov 250 26 1:31:45.3 1:31:46.4 0:01.1 6:30.6 7:00/M M
8 Brandon Ewing 385 17 1:36:01.2 1:36:01.2 0:00.0 10:45.4 7:20/M M
9  Robert Campbell 227 45 1:36:41.3 1:36:45.2 0:03.8 11:29.4 7:23/M M
10 Steven Wheeler 352 31 1:37:33.1 1:37:33.1 0:00.0 12:17.2 7227/ M M
11 Oscar Ross 322 41  1:37:32.,5 1:37:35.4 0:02.9 12:19.6 727/ M M
12 Teresa Hutsell 372 39 1:37:55.0 1:37:57.3 0:02.2 12:41.4 7:28/M F
13 Glen Starbuck 334 24  1:38:349 1:38:39.9 0:04.9 13:24.0 731/ M M
14 Adrienne Shaw 327 25 1:38:59.5 1:39:02.4 0:02.8 13:46.,5 7:33/M F
15 Shane Viola 347 27  1:39:53.7 1:39:56.0 0:02.3 14:40.2 737/ M M
16 Gregory Smith 331 39 1:40:19.8 1:40:22.7 0:02.9 15:06.9 7:39/M M
17 Mike Piorkowski 312 54  1:40:51.2 1:40:53.8 0:02.5 15:37.9 7:42/M M
18 Leticia Rodriguez 320 44  1:41:14.2 1:41:14.2 0:00.0 15:58.4 7:44/M F
19 Diane Marks 384 47 1:41:129 1:41:189 0:05.9 16:03.0 7:44/M F
20 SeanJones 276 49  1:41:30.2 1:41:35.1 0:04.9 16:19.3 7:45/M M
21 Curtis Billig 216 27 1:42:40.3 1:42:48.8 0:08.5 17:33.0 7:50/M M
22 Darrell Gockley 261 50 1:43:14.5 1:43:27.6 0:13.1 18:11.7 7:53/M M
23 Nicholas Woodley 357 20 1:43:44.2 1:43:49.7 0:05.5 18:33.9 7:55/M M
24 Mike Smith 374 54 1:44:15.0 1:44:19.6 0:04.6 19:03.7 7:557/M M
25 Joan Messick 296 45 1:45:05.2 1:45:05.2 0:00.0 19:49.4 8:.01/M F
26 Laura Gearhiser 367 52 1:45:51.6 1:45:54.3 0:02.7 20:38.4 8:05/M F
27 Luke Landmesser 282 50 1:45:54.1 1:46:00.4 0:06.3 20:44.6 8:.05/M M
28 Manny Duarte 248 44  1:46:59.6 1:47:02.9 0:03.3 21:47.0 8:10/M M
29 Douglas Repetti 317 64 1:47:.06.6 1:47:10.1 0:03.5 21:54.3 8:11/M M
30 Matthew Husemann 273 36 1:47:47.0 1:47:55.7 0:08.6 22:39.8 8:14/M M
31 Emalyn Schliesing 380 25 1:48:58.9 1:49:01.2 0:02.2 23:45.4  8:19/M F
32 Christopher Klein 198 40 1:51:23.2 1:51:26.2 0:03.0 26:10.3 8:30/M M
33 Susan Cruz 241 32 1:51:58.5 1:52:10.7 0:12.1 26:54.9 8:33/M F
34 Michael Gillen 260 44  1:52:15.3 1:52:17.2 0:01.8 27:01.3 8:34/M M
35 Adam Mease 294 32 1:52:18.3 1:52:26.5 0:08.1 27:10.6  8:34/M M
36 Ron Kwansnieski 378 41  1:52:32.3 1:52:34.7 0:02.4 27:18.9 8:35/M M
37 Brittney Touchard 342 28 1:52:42.5 1:52:42.5 0:00.0 27:26.7 8:36/M F
38 Wendy Disilvestro 247 47  1:52:37.7 1:52:47.8 0:10.0 27:31.9 8:36/M F
39 Norayma Kessel 278 43  1:53:58.4 1:54:00.7 0:02.2 28:44.8 8:42/M F
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Half Marathon Male Masters Winner

134 Antonio Ortiz-Rodriquez 364 41  2:29:28.2 2:29:30.3 0:02.1 1:04:14.5 11:25/M
135 Anthony Ascione 208 20  2:29:24.7 2:29:359 0:11.2 1:04:20.1 11:24/M
136 Sarah Reichard 316 34  2:29:43.3 2:29:48.0 0:04.6 1:04:32.1 11:26/M
137 Eric Mease 295 60 2:29:47.0 2:30:00.2 0:13.1 1:04:44.4 11:26/M
138 Gilbert Reyes 318 42  2:30:16.8 2:30:21.7 0:04.8 1:05:05.8 11:28/M
139 Janet Dutcher 249 55 2:30:57.0 2:31:05.7 0:08.7 1:05:49.9 11:31/M
140 Karin Ryndak 324 43 2:31:01.2 2:31:07.9 0:06.6 1:05:52.1 11:32/M
141 Margie Cregan 240 49  2:31:01.3 2:31:08.1 0:06.8 1:05:52.3 11:32/M
142 Eva Parchuke 310 40 2:31:40.6 2:31:46.9 0:06.2 1:06:31.0 11:35/M
143 Christopher Joseph 277 47  2:31:59.7 2:32:06.1 0:06.3 1:06:50.3 11:36/M
144 Sandra Benjamin 215 52 2:32:17.3 2:32:289 0:11.5 1:07:13.0 11:37/M
145 Anna Touchard 341 56  2:32:36.7 2:32:38.6 0:01.9 1:07:22.8 11:39/M
146 Jim Marvin 370 64 2:32:37.8 2:32:45.7 0:07.9 1:07:29.9 11:39/M
147 Benjamin Hawks 268 34  2:35:18.5 2:35:35.8 0:17.3 1:10:20.0 11:51/M
148 Howard Bowker 224 73 2:37:37.8 2:37:48.0 0:10.1 1:12:32.1 12:02/M
149 Hayat Ali 204 37 2:38:06.9 2:38:12.7 0:05.8 1:12:56.9 12:04/M
150 Cliff Horning 270 50 2:38:30.4 2:38:43.1 0:12.7 1:13:27.3 12:06/M
151 Vicki Windsor 356 45 2:38:47.2 2:38:59.0 0:11.8 1:13:43.2 12:07/M
152 Samantha Newhart 305 24 2:41:02.4 2:41:05.9 0:03.4  1:15:50.1 12:18/M
153 Ingrid Ross 321 45 2:41:19.6 2:41:27.4  0:07.7 1:16:11.6 12:19/M
154 Aprile Slensby 329 47 2:43:06.5 2:43:16.1 0:09.5 1:18:00.2 12:27/M
155 Lynda Hasper 267 48 2:43:06.0 2:43:16.3  0:10.2 1:18:00.5 12:27/M
156 Erica Andren Reyes 206 38  2:46:55.7 2:47:00.7 0:05.0 1:21:449 12:45/M
157 Loretta Gockley 262 50 2:49:50.7 2:50:03.3 0:12.5 1:24:47.4 12:58/M
158 Dawn Locke 289 50 2:50:18.1 2:50:25.9 0:07.7 1:25:10.0 13:00/M
159 Allison Roth 323 43  2:50:21.0 2:50:31.4 0:10.3 1:25:15.5 13:00/M
160 Michelle Black 218 43  2:50:28.9 2:50:36.3 0:07.3 1:25:20.5 13:01/M
161 Luisito Ballon 376 44  2:50:28.4 2:50:36.4 0:07.9 1:25:20.6 13:01/M
162 Nicole Hawley 269 28 2:51:28.8 2:51:39.5 0:10.6 1:26:23.7 13:05/M
163 Charles Matthews 292 67 2:54:33.0 2:54:37.8 0:04.8 1:29:22.0 13:19/M
164 John Fiori 256 44  2:56:00.3 2:56:00.3 0:00.0 1:30:44.5 13:26/M
165 Tara Taylor 340 44  2:56:51.0 2:56:58.5 0:07.5 1:31:42.7 13:30/M
166 Bryan Fartaw 382 19  2:59:33.7 2:59:40.9 0:07.2 1:34:25.1 13:42/M
167 Sean Jackson 383 24  2:59:35.9 2:59:43.3 0:07.3 1:34:27.5 13:43/M
168 Laura Tasker 339 40 3:02:43.2 3:02:51.0 0:07.7 1:37:35.1 13:57/M
169 Dominic Ascione 209 22 3:09:58.1 3:10:10.0 0:11.9 1:44:54.2 14:30/M
170 Bili Takwi 338 36 3:10:03.9 3:10:10.7 0:06.7 1:44:54.8 14:30/M
171 Michelle Palmer 309 43 3:26:37.0 3:26:48.5 0:11.4  2:01:32.6 15:46/M
172 Dalton Slensby 330 20 3:47:54.5 3:48:04.3 0:09.7 2:22:48.4 17:24/M
Half Marathon Male Open Winner
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1  Jesse Goodyear 369 35 1:25:15.8 1:25:15.8 0:00.0 6:30/M
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# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Mark Muzzi 366 40 1:26:26.0 1:26:26.0 0:00.0 6:36/M
Half Marathon Male Age Group Results
Male 19 and Under
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1  Joseph Sandoz 375 15 1:30:29.6 1:30:29.6 0:00.0 6:54/M
2 Sean Connor 373 18 1:31:23.9 1:31:23.9 0:00.0 0:54.2 6:59/M
3 Brandon Ewing 385 17 1:36:01.2 1:36:01.2 0:00.0 5:31.5 7:20/M
4  Bryan Fartaw 382 19 2:59:33.7 2:59:40.9 0:07.2 1:29:11.2 13:42/M
Male 20 to 24
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Glen Starbuck 334 24  1:38:349 1:38:39.9 0:04.9 7:31/M
2 Nicholas Woodley 357 20 1:43:44.2 1:43:49.7 0:05.5 5:09.8 7:55/M
3 Jeff Andrew 207 24 1:54:38.5 1:54:41.9 0:03.3 16:02.0 8:45/M
4 Brandon Watson 350 22 1:55:59.6 1:56:04.3 0:04.7 17:24.4 8:51/M
5  Michael Watson 351 21 1:56:24.2 1:56:29.0 0:04.7 17:49.1 8:53/M
6  Pal Cunada 379 23 1:57:27.0 1:57:28.5 0:01.4 18:48.6 8:58/M
7  Aaron Legar 283 20 2:03:40.1 2:03:46.7 0:06.6 25:06.8 9:26/M
8  Anthony Ascione 208 20 2:29:24.7 2:29:359 0:11.2 50:56.0 11:24/M
9  Sean Jackson 383 24 2:59:35.9 2:59:43.3 0:07.3 1:21:03.4 13:43/M
10 Dominic Ascione 209 22 3:09:58.1 3:10:10.0 0:11.9 1:31:30.1 14:30/M
11 Dalton Slensby 330 20 3:47:545 3:48:04.3 0:09.7 2:09:24.4 17:24/M
Male 25 to 29
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Dmitry Egorov 250 26 1:31:45.3 1:31:46.4 0:01.1 7:00/M
2 Shane Viola 347 27 1:39:53.7 1:39:56.0 0:02.3 8:09.6 7:37/M
3 Curtis Billig 216 27 1:42:40.3 1:42:48.8 0:08.5 11:02.3 7:50/M
Male 30 to 34
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1  RyanReyna 319 31 1:28:05.2 1:28:05.2 0:00.0 6:43/M
2 Josh Dorsey 377 33 1:28:50.7 1:28:51.6 0:00.9 0:46.3 6:47/M
3  Steven Wheeler 352 31 1:37:33.1 1:37:33.1 0:00.0 9:27.8 7:27/M
4  Adam Mease 294 32 1:52:18.3 1:52:26.5 0:08.1 24:21.2 8:34/M
5  Aaron Wilson 355 32 1:56:31.1 1:56:41.8 0:10.7 28:36.6 8:54/M
6  Ryan Livingston 288 33 2:06:08.5 2:06:15.2 0:06.7 38:09.9 9:38/M
7  Trevor Derr 245 31 2:06:48.6 2:06:48.6 0:00.0 38:43.3 9:41/M



8  William Wightman 354 32 2:07:23.4 2:07:28.3 0:04.9 39:23.0 9:43/M
9 Jonathan Smith 332 34  2:12:54.7 2:12:58.5 0:03.8 44:53.2 10:09/M
10 Benjamin Hawks 268 34 2:35:185 2:35:35.8 0:17.3 1:07:30.5 11:51/M
Male 35 to 39
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Gregory Smith 331 39 1:40:19.8 1:40:22.7 0:02.9 7:39/M
2 Matthew Husemann 273 36 1:47:47.0 1:47:55.7 0:08.6 7:32.9 8:14/M
3 Christopher McGann 293 38 1:55:37.0 1:55:48.9 0:11.8 15:26.1 8:50/M
4  Barry Brown 225 36 1:59:02.7 1:59:08.2 0:05.5 18:45.4 9:05/M
5 Tom Colazzo 235 37 2:01:38.9 2:01:49.2 0:10.2 21:26.4 9:17/M
6  Robert Novak 307 37 2:02:29.9 2:02:39.5 0:09.5 22:16.7 9:21/M
7 Jeremy Baxter 371 38 2:04:455 2:04:47.2 0:01.7 24:24.4 9:31/M
8 Ron Feeser 254 38 2:15:15.7 2:15:20.6 0:04.9 34:57.8 10:19/M
9 Billy Prophete 314 37 2:15:38.0 2:15:44.1 0:06.1 35:21.3 10:21/M
10 Jason Blankenship 221 37 2:23:419 2:23:52.5 0:10.5 43:29.8 10:58/M
Male 40 to 44
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1  Oscar Ross 322 41 1:37:32.5 1:37:35.4 0:02.9 7:27/M
2 Manny Duarte 248 44  1:46:59.6 1:47:02.9 0:03.3 9:27.4 8:10/M
3 Christopher Klein 198 40 1:51:23.2 1:51:26.2 0:03.0 13:50.7 8:30/M
4  Michael Gillen 260 44  1:52:15.3 1:52:17.2 0:01.8 14:41.7 8:34/M
5  Ron Kwansnieski 378 41 1:52:32.3 1:52:34.7 0:02.4 14:59.3 8:35/M
6  Ryan Conner 236 40 1:53:59.6 1:54:03.7 0:04.0 16:28.2 8:42/M
7  Brian Harvey 266 40 1:54:16.6 1:54:18.6 0:01.9 16:43.1 8:43/M
8 EbToro 360 42 1:57:36.7 1:57:41.0 0:04.3 20:05.6 8:59/M
9 DanlIngham 274 44  2:00:07.4 2:00:19.0 0:11.6 22:43.5 9:10/M
10 B.j. Beard 213 40 2:03:25.7 2:03:31.7 0:06.0 25:56.3 9:25/M
11 Kevin Murphy Jr 300 41 2:10:16.2 2:10:38.1 0:21.8 33:.02.7 9:57/M
12 Antonio Ortiz-Rodriquez 364 41  2:29:28.2 2:29:30.3 0:02.1 51:54.9 11:25/M
13 Gilbert Reyes 318 42 2:30:16.8 2:30:21.7 0:04.8 52:46.2 11:28/M
14 Luisito Ballon 376 44  2:50:28.4 2:50:36.4 0:07.9 1:13:01.0 13:01/M
15 John Fiori 256 44  2:56:00.3 2:56:00.3 1:18:24.9 13:26/M
Male 45 to 49
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Robert Campbell 227 45 1:36:41.3 1:36:45.2 0:03.8 7:23/M
2 SeanlJones 276 49 1:41:30.2 1:41:35.1 0:04.9 4:49.9 7:45/M
3 Douglas Waithe 348 45 1:59:52.6 1:59:55.3 0:02.7 23:10.1 9:09/M
4 Keith Sykes 337 48 2:04:17.3 2:04:189 0:01.5 27:33.6 9:29/M
5  Gerry Clisham 233 48 2:04:56.1 2:05:16.0 0:19.9 28:30.8 9:32/M
6  Brian Traut 344 48 2:06:17.8 2:06:29.0 0:11.2 29:43.7 9:38/M
7  Craig Lesane 285 47  2:09:19.9 2:09:24.2 0:04.2 32:38.9 9:52/M



8 Tony Houser 271 48 2:12:55.7 2:12:59.4 0:03.7 36:14.2 10:09/M

9 Eric Baugh 212 48  2:29:02.3 2:29:07.8 0:054 52:22.5 11:23/M

10 Christopher Joseph 277 47 2:31:59.7 2:32:06.1 0:06.3 55:20.8 11:36/M
Male 50 to 54

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 Mike Piorkowski 312 54 1:40:51.2 1:40:53.8 0:02.5 7:42/M

2 Darrell Gockley 261 50 1:43:145 1:43:27.6 0:13.1 2:33.8 7:53/M

3 Mike Smith 374 54 1:44:15.0 1:44:19.6 0:04.6 3:25.8 7:57/M

4  Luke Landmesser 282 50 1:45:54.1 1:46:00.4 0:06.3 5:06.6 8:05/M

5 Ken Depaola 244 52 1:55:12.2 1:55:14.8 0:02.6 14:21.0 8:48/M

6 Dan Newhart 303 50 2:02:07.6 2:02:11.1 0:03.4 21:17.3 9:19/M

7 David Baca 210 53 2:04:51.8 2:04:55.5 0:03.7 24:01.7 9:32/M

8  Jeff Dillon 246 53 2:05:29.6 2:05:48.2 0:18.6 24:54.4 9:35/M

9 Phil Anderson 205 50 2:11:02.7 2:11:09.0 0:06.3 30:15.2 10:00/M

10 Scott Carpenter 229 51 2:24:09.2 2:24:18.9 0:09.7 43:25.1 11:00/M

11 William Engberg 252 51 2:24:36.6 2:24:42.5 0:05.8 43:48.6 11:02/M

12 Cliff Horning 270 50 2:38:30.4 2:38:43.1 0:12.7 57:49.3 12:06/M
Male 55 to 59

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Mark Spence 381 56 2:08:20.5 2:08:20.5 0:00.0 9:48/M

2 Doug Marquart 368 57 2:16:58.9 2:17:02.2 0:03.3 8:41.7 10:27/M

3 Gary Porter 313 58 2:19:48.4 2:19:55.6 0:07.2 11:35.1 10:40/M
Male 60 to 64

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 Douglas Repetti 317 64 1:47:06.6 1:47:10.1 0:03.5 8:11/M

2 Frank Whittington 353 64 2:05:04.5 2:05:04.5 0:00.0 17:54.3 9:33/M

3 Eric Mease 295 60 2:29:47.0 2:30:00.2 0:13.1 42:50.0 11:26/M

4 Jim Marvin 370 64 2:32:37.8 2:32:45.7 0:07.9 45:35.5 11:39/M
Male 65 to 69

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 George Christie 230 67 1:54:30.0 1:54:36.2 0:06.2 8:44/M

2 Charles Matthews 292 67 2:54:33.0 2:54:37.8 0:04.8 1:00:01.5 13:19/M

Male 70 and Over

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Andy Vanesch 345 73 2:12:33.7 2:12:35.9 0:02.1 10:07/M

2 Howard Bowker 224 73 2:37:37.8 2:37:48.0 0:10.1 25:12.0 12:02/M



Half Marathon Female Open Winner

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Teresa Hutsell 372 39 1:37:55.0 1:37:57.3 0:02.2 7:28/M
Half Marathon Female Masters Winner
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1  Leticia Rodriguez 320 44  1:41:14.2 1:41:14.2 0:00.0 7:44/M
Half Marathon Female Age Group Results
Female 20 to 24
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Tamara Gensel 90 22  1:54:17.4 1:54:20.9 0:03.5 8:43/M
2 Jessica Rodriguez 197 20 1:57:25.4 1:57:28.6 0:03.2 3:07.7 8:58/M
3 Melissa Gauthier 258 22 2:06:07.3 2:06:16.3 0:08.9 11:55.3 9:38/M
4 Jackie Mihok 297 20 2:06:38.5 2:06:49.2 0:10.7 12:28.2 9:40/M
5  Laura Sullivan 335 21 2:07:39.9 2:07:47.9 0:07.9 13:26.9 9:45/M
6  Samantha Newhart 305 24 2:41:02.4 2:41:05.9 0:03.4 46:44.9 12:18/M
Female 25 to 29
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1  Adrienne Shaw 327 25 1:38:59.5 1:39:02.4 0:02.8 7:33/M
2 Emalyn Schliesing 380 25 1:48:58.9 1:49:01.2 0:02.2 9:58.8 8:19/M
3 Brittney Touchard 342 28 1:52:42.5 1:52:42.5 0:00.0 13:40.1 8:36/M
4  Alicia Cox 239 25 1:55:17.0 1:55:22.9 0:05.8 16:20.4 8:48/M
5 Beth Busam 226 29 1:58:24.5 1:58:32.9 0:08.4 19:30.5 9:02/M
6  Sarah Smith 333 29 2:10:43.3 2:10:51.7 0:08.3 31:49.3 9:59/M
7  Kirstin Trader 343 28 2:18:56.1 2:19:06.3 0:10.1 40:03.9 10:36/M
8 Nicole Hawley 269 28 2:51:28.8 2:51:39.5 0:10.6 1:12:37.1 13:05/M
Female 30 to 34
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1  Susan Cruz 241 32 1:51:58.5 1:52:10.7 0:12.1 8:33/M
2 Meredith Swartzendruber 336 34 1:59:49.5 1:59:57.8 0:08.2 7:47.0 9:09/M
3  Kate Bowers 223 30 2:05:07.9 2:05:14.5 0:06.5 13:03.7 9:33/M
4 Haritha Vellanki 346 34 2:12:38.8 2:12:49.7 0:10.9 20:39.0 10:07/M
5  Terry Salter 325 34 2:19:30.7 2:19:31.5 0:00.8 27:20.8 10:39/M
6 Claire Gold 263 31 2:22:03.6 2:22:13.1 0:09.5 30:02.3 10:51/M
7  Tiffney Reed 315 32 2:22:51.7 2:22:53.6 0:01.8 30:42.8 10:54/M
8 Amanda Feusner 255 31 2:23:05.3 2:23:13.4 0:08.1 31:02.6 10:55/M
9 Bola Ajayi 203 33 2:23:32.0 2:23:36.3 0:04.2 31:25.5 10:57/M



10 Sarah Reichard 316 34  2:29:43.3 2:29:48.0 0:04.6 37:37.2 11:26/M
Female 35 to 39
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Melissa Lipscomb 287 36 2:01:36.6 2:01:44.5 0:07.8 9:17/M
2 Kristine Colazzo 234 35 2:01:389 2:01:49.2 0:10.2 0:04.6 9:17/M
3 Christina Bell 214 36 2:04:45.6 2:04:51.1 0:05.4 3:06.6 9:31/M
4  Abiola Ajayi 202 35 2:06:53.4 2:06:57.7 0:04.2 5:13.2 9:41/M
5 Jillian Swanson 362 38 2:14:24.8 2:14:24.8 12:40.3 10:16/M
6  Shelley Gibson 259 39 2:16:28.1 2:16:39.1 0:10.9 14:54.6 10:25/M
7 Maeve Kokolus 279 38 2:18:23.2 2:18:31.2 0:07.9 16:46.7 10:34/M
8  Robin Novak 308 38 2:23:42.8 2:23:52.4 0:09.5 22:07.9 10:58/M
9 Hayat Ali 204 37 2:38:06.9 2:38:12.7 0:05.8 36:28.2 12:04/M
10 Erica Andren Reyes 206 38 2:46:55.7 2:47:00.7 0:05.0 45:16.2 12:45/M
11 Bili Takwi 338 36 3:10:03.9 3:10:10.7 0:06.7 1:08:26.2 14:30/M
Female 40 to 44
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Norayma Kessel 278 43  1:53:58.4 1:54:00.7 0:02.2 8:42/M
2 Melissa Bones 222 43 1:55:30.3 1:55:35.2 0:04.8 1:34.5 8:49/M
3 Kimberly Barron 211 42 1:57:41.6 1:57:439 0:02.3 3:43.2 8:59/M
4  Emily Galiardo 257 40 2:00:38.0 2:00:45.5 0:07.4 6:44.8 9:13/M
5 Ronita Bland 219 41 2:07:27.3 2:07:32.7 0:05.4 13:32.0 9:44/M
6  Gina Naumann 301 43 2:07:50.5 2:08:03.0 0:12.4 14:02.3 9:45/M
7  Dinah Blankenship 220 40 2:09:48.5 2:09:59.1 0:10.6 15:58.4 9:55/M
8 Imaobong Ekanem 251 42 2:17:30.6 2:17:35.5 0:04.8 23:34.7 10:30/M
9  Margaret Newell 302 41 2:19:01.1 2:19:06.6 0:05.5 25:05.9 10:37/M
10 Heather Connor 365 43 2:21:15.6 2:21:24.7 0:09.0 27:24.0 10:47/M
11 Jennifer Addison 201 44  2:21:50.8 2:21:59.6 0:08.8 27:58.9 10:50/M
12 Erica Saunders 326 42 2:23:10.5 2:23:18.1 0:07.5 29:17.4 10:56/M
13 Kellie Courtland 238 43 2:23:33.4 2:23:44.2 0:10.7 29:43.4 10:57/M
14 Christine Graham 265 44  2:25:15.8 2:25:24.9 0:09.0 31:24.1 11:05/M
15 Diane Legar 284 42 2:26:11.0 2:26:184 0:07.3 32:17.7 11:10/M
16 Karin Ryndak 324 43 2:31:01.2 2:31:07.9 0:06.6 37:07.2 11:32/M
17 Eva Parchuke 310 40 2:31:40.6 2:31:46.9 0:06.2 37:46.2 11:35/M
18 Allison Roth 323 43 2:50:21.0 2:50:31.4 0:10.3 56:30.7 13:00/M
19 Michelle Black 218 43  2:50:28.9 2:50:36.3 0:07.3 56:35.6 13:01/M
20 Tara Taylor 340 44  2:56:51.0 2:56:58.5 0:07.5 1:02:57.8 13:30/M
21 Laura Tasker 339 40 3:02:43.2 3:02:51.0 0:07.7 1:08:50.3 13:57/M
22 Michelle Palmer 309 43  3:26:37.0 3:26:485 0:11.4 1:32:47.7 15:46/M
Female 45 to 49
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Diane Marks 384 47 1:41:129 1:41:189 0:05.9 7:44/M



2 Joan Messick 296 45 1:45:05.2 1:45:05.2 0:00.0 3:46.3 8:01/M
3 Wendy Disilvestro 247 47 1:52:37.7 1:52:47.8 0:10.0 11:28.8 8:36/M
4  Katja Lackey 281 48 1:55:51.8 1:55:55.8 0:03.9 14:36.9 8:51/M
5 Lisa Pike 361 48 2:06:04.0 2:06:11.2 0:07.2 24:52.3 9:37/M
6  Robbin Wells 363 47 2:13:02.4 2:13:08.2 0:05.7 31:49.2 10:09/M
7 Colleen Miller 298 47  2:22:36.6 2:22:49.1 0:12.5 41:30.2 10:53/M
8  Margie Cregan 240 49 2:31:01.3 2:31:08.1 0:06.8 49:49.2 11:32/M
9 Vicki Windsor 356 45 2:38:47.2 2:38:59.0 0:11.8 57:40.1 12:07/M
10 Ingrid Ross 321 45 2:41:19.6 2:41:27.4 0:07.7 1:00:08.5 12:19/M
11 Aprile Slensby 329 47  2:43:06.5 2:43:16.1 0:09.5 1:01:57.1  12:27/M
12 Lynda Hasper 267 48 2:43:06.0 2:43:16.3 0:10.2 1:01:57.4 12:27/M
Female 50 to 54
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 Laura Gearhiser 367 52 1:45:51.6 1:45:54.3 0:02.7 8:05/M
2 Donna Newhart 304 50 1:58:06.9 1:58:10.6 0:03.7 12:16.3 9:01/M
3 Julie Moore 299 54 1:59:249 1:59:31.3 0:06.4 13:37.0 9:07/M
4  CarlaPerna 311 52 2:13:04.3 2:13:14.7 0:10.4 27:20.3 10:09/M
5  Valerie Huot 272 53 2:16:11.7 2:16:20.5 0:08.8 30:26.2 10:24/M
6  Diana North 306 53 2:18:56.0 2:19:06.2 0:10.1 33:11.9 10:36/M
7  Lisa Kuehnl 280 50 2:23:345 2:23:39.6 0:05.1 37:45.3 10:58/M
8 Sandra Benjamin 215 52 2:32:17.3 2:32:28.9 0:11.5 46:34.5 11:37/M
9  Loretta Gockley 262 50 2:49:50.7 2:50:03.3 0:12.5 1:04:08.9 12:58/M
10 Dawn Locke 289 50 2:50:18.1 2:50:25.9 0:07.7 1:04:31.5 13:00/M
Female 55 to 59
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1  Diane Carpenter 228 58 2:15:37.9 2:15:47.0 0:09.1 10:21/M
2 Janet Dutcher 249 55 2:30:57.0 2:31:05.7 0:08.7 15:18.7 11:31/M
3 Anna Touchard 341 56 2:32:36.7 2:32:38.6 0:01.9 16:51.6 11:39/M
5k Run Results by Finish Order
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace M/F
1 lan Miller 9942 14 18:33.9 20:44.8 2:10.9 5:59/M M
2 Christian Cosden 9985 17 19:14.7 21:26.2 2:11.4 0:41.4 6:12/M M
3 Jonothan Heap 9920 38 21:26.9  23:39.7 2:12.8 2:54.9 6:55/M M
4 Michael Grismer 9989 47 22:01.6 24:14.5 2:12.9 3:29.7 7:06/M M
5 Josh Fogarty 9997 33 22:33.8 24:50.8 2:16.9 4:05.9 7:16/M M
6  Kirsten Grismer 9990 16 22:57.0 25:09.7 2:12.6 4:24.9 7:24/M  F
7  Kelli Henrich 9922 46 23:56.3 26:12.3 2:15.9 5:27.4 7:43/M F
8  Orry Cox 9910 19 24:28.2  26:39.1 2:10.9 5:54.2 7:54/M M
9  Nicole Skocik 9958 19 24:46.2  26:57.1 2:10.9 6:12.3 7:59/M F
10 Victoria Vlachos 9964 51 24:49.1 27:05.1 2:15.9 6:20.3 8:00/M F
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Alan Quillen

Rob Ridgeway
Pam Huxtable
Alyssa McCoy
Mish Duarte
Nicole Heap
Chuck Connor
Russell Brady
Bryan Clarke
John Pike

Alexis Jamison
Todd McCoy
Katie Hohman
Raymond Dezur
Cole Reynolds
Daniel Feldstein
Miles Inter

Staci Schmidt
Alexis Ray
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Rayna Lowery
James Martin
Pete McLaughlin
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Dimitri Caldwello
Richard Behler
Terri Kokoszka
Carylon Comegys
Louise Holt

Holly Landmesser
Keyondra Wayman
Yanina Cooper
Elizabeth Ward
Suzanne Williamson
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Claire Husemann
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Joe Viola
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9949
9917
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25:10.6
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25:55.5
26:09.8
26:15.3
26:53.3
27:10.5
27:07.0
27:21.7
27:23.0
27:41.2
28:57.5
29:22.4
29:35.7
29:42.1
29:53.6
29:58.4
30:02.6
30:41.9
30:55.1
31:27.7
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32:19.0
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32:40.5
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34:35.6
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35:59.9
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36:06.0
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31:33.3
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32:04.3
32:06.7
32:09.3
32:21.7
32:58.0
33:09.2
33:43.3
33:59.0
34:07.6
34:09.3
34:32.6
34:32.6
34:35.3
34:37.7
34:54.8
34:55.8
35:31.3
35:54.2
35:54.6
36:04.9
36:05.3
36:52.6
37:03.9
37:16.8
37:38.9
38:05.0
38:05.3
38:13.8
38:13.9
38:24.9
39:44.5
40:06.3
40:18.6
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2:14.8
2:13.7
2:10.9
2:12.5
2:12.8
2:10.9
2:21.2
2:12.1
2:14.5
2:16.1
2:12.1
2:10.9
2:14.9
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2:13.1
2:10.9
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2:14.1
2:14.3
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2:14.8
2:14.6
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2:18.6
2:16.8
2:15.2
2:10.9
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2:13.5
2:23.1
2:22.5
2:16.9
2:10.9
2:13.3
2:19.8
2:15.0
2:14.4
2:13.9
2:13.8
2:18.8
2:13.8
2:16.3
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6:36.7

6:50.5

7:24.4

7:35.9

7:43.1

8:21.4

8:36.6

8:43.5

8:49.0

8:52.7

9:12.6

10:24.9
10:48.5
11:05.8
11:19.4
11:21.9
11:24.5
11:36.8
12:13.2
12:24.4
12:58.5
13:14.1
13:22.8
13:24.5
13:47.7
13:47.7
13:50.5
13:52.8
14:09.9
14:10.9
14:46.4
15:09.4
15:09.8
15:20.1
15:20.4
16:07.7
16:19.1
16:31.9
16:54.1
17:20.2
17:20.4
17:29.0
17:29.1
17:40.0
18:59.7
19:21.5
19:33.7

8:07/M
8:10/M
8:22/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
8:45/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:56/M
9:20/M
9:28/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
10:09/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:25/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:45/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
11:09/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:24/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
12:06/M
12:12/M
12:15/M
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58 David Herron 9924 71 38:05.5 40:23.6 2:18.1 19:38.7 12:17/M M
59 Melissa Reynolds 9950 35 39:34.0 41:55.7 2:21.7 21:10.8 12:46/M F
60 Travis Reynolds 9951 35 39:33.3  41:55.7 2:22.4 21:109 12:45/M M
61 Robin Zimmerman 359 49 40:28.9 42:46.8 2:17.9 22:02.0 13:03/M F
62 Bahar Atamyildiz 9901 51 40:30.2 42:47.8 2:17.6 22:03.0 13:04/M F
63 Trinity Rodriguez 9973 9 41:04.0 43:26.4 2:22.3 22:415 13:15/M F
64 Victor Carmona 9908 34 41:05.2 43:28.3 2:23.1 22:43.5 13:15/M M
65 Molly Breeding 9987 53 41:22.4 43:42.9 2:20.4 22:58.1 13:21/M F
66 Lee Masser 9937 79 41:34.6  43:55.2 2:20.5 23:10.3 13:25/M M
67 Laurie Cummins 9911 60 41:54.4 44:10.3 2:15.9 23:25.5 13:31/M F
68 Jake Brown 9991 15 42:37.7 44:52.9 2:15.1 24:08.0 13:45/M M
69 Matthew Behler 9902 15 42:37.6 44:52.9 2:15.3 24:08.1 13:45/M M
70 Tonya Viola 9963 46 44:25.2  46:44.2 2:18.9 25:59.4 14:20/M F
71 Elizabeth Reyna 9948 30 46:58.8 49:14.8 2:15.9 28:30.0 15:09/M F
72 Joanne Emig 9915 63 53:16.5 55:34.3 2:17.8 34:49.5 17:11/M F
5k Walk Results by Finish Order
# Name Bib # Age Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace M/F
1  Ron Salvio 9979 66 32:01.5 34:12.4 2:10.9 10:20/M M
2 Dorit Attias 9980 53 33:25.5 35:36.4 2:10.9 1:24.0 10:47/M F
3 Don Zalenski 9971 69 36:10.7 38:21.6 2:10.9 4:09.1 11:40/M M
4  Robert Henrich 9923 57 40:16.6  42:27.5 2:10.9 8:15.1 12:59/M M
5 Debbie Johnson 9983 56 41:00.2 43:14.9 2:14.7 9:02.5 13:14/M F
6  Rick Legar 9974 59 43:59.2  46:13.0 2:13.7 12:00.5 14:11/M M
7  Cory Comegys 9988 20 44:00.2 46:13.4 2:13.2 12:01.0 14:12/M F
8  Vickie Palmer 9986 49 47:00.0 49:13.7 2:13.6 15:01.3 15:10/M F
9 JoeYoung 9970 64 49:04.6  51:20.2 2:15.5 17:07.8 15:50/M M
10 Phyllis Zalenski 9972 65 49:06.6 51:24.6 2:17.9 17:12.1 15:50/M F
11 Teresa Engberg 9916 51 50:04.6 52:27.6 2:22.9 18:15.1 16:09/M F
12 Christopher Peters 9944 31 50:11.0 52:28.0 2:16.9 18:15.6 16:11/M M
13 Karla Moffett 9943 44 50:11.9 52:29.2 2:17.2 18:16.8 16:11/M F
14 Lorraine Peters 9945 34 50:14.4 52:31.2 2:16.8 18:18.8 16:12/M F
15 Jennifer Spencer 9959 37 51:45.6 54:06.6 2:20.9 19:54.1 16:42/M F
16 Mike Spencer 9960 48 51:45.6 54:06.6 2:21.0 19:54.2 16:42/M M
17 Quinten Gulbrandsen 9918 48 51:44.1 54:06.7 2:22.5 19:54.3 16:41/M M
18 Tracy Gulbrandsen 9919 54 51:46.3 54:06.8 2:20.4 19:54.3 16:42/M F
19 Lisa Schuelkens 9955 58 53:01.5 55:25.7 2:24.1 21:13.2 17:.06/M F
20 Laura Schuelkens 9954 27 53:01.2 55:26.0 2:24.8 21:13.6 17:06/M F
21 Jessica Skochelak 9957 16 54:55.2 57:09.8 2:14.5 22:57.3 17:43/M F
22 Dianne Skochelak 9956 45 54:56.1 57:10.1 2:13.9 22:57.7 17:43/M F
23 Alicia Sandolfini 9975 22 54:59.2 57:12.4 2:13.1 23:00.0 17:44/M F
24 Carol Inter 9931 48 55:11.8 57:25.4 2:13.5 23:13.0 17:48/M F

5k Run Male Open Winner




# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1 lan Miller 9942 14 18:33.9 18:33.9 0:00.0 5:59/M
5k Run Male Masters Winner
# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace
1  Michael Grismer 9989 47 22:01.6 22:03.6 0:02.0 7:06/M
Male 14 and Under

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 Mish Duarte 9914 13  26:15.3 26:17.0 0:01.6 8:28/M

2 Cole Reynolds 9949 12 29:42.1 29:53.4 0:11.2 3:36.3 9:35/M

3 Ronan McCoy 9940 6 35:50.8 35:54.4 0:03.5 9:37.3 11:34/M
Male 15 to 19

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Christian Cosden 9985 17 19:14.7 19:15.3 0:00.5 6:12/M

2 Orry Cox 9910 19 24:28.2 24:28.2 0:00.0 5:12.8 7:54/M

3 Miles Inter 9932 15 29:58.4 29:58.4 0:00.0 10:43.1 9:40/M

4  Jake Brown 9991 15 42:37.7 42:42.0 0:04.2 23:26.6 13:45/M

5  Matthew Behler 9902 15 42:37.6 42:42.0 0:04.4 23:26.7 13:45/M
Male 30 to 34

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 Josh Fogarty 9997 33 22:33.8 22:39.9 0:06.0 7:16/M

2 Raymond Dezur 9912 31 29:35.7 29:39.7 0:04.0 6:59.8 9:33/M

3 Victor Carmona 9908 34 41:05.2 41:17.4 0:12.2 18:37.5 13:15/M
Male 35 to 39

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 Jonothan Heap 9920 38 21:26.9 21:28.8 0:01.9 6:55/M

2 Rob Ridgeway 9993 38 25:20.4 25:24.4 0:03.9 3:55.5 8:10/M

3  Todd McCoy 9941 39 28:57.5 28:58.8 0:01.2 7:29.9 9:20/M

4  Bryan McCoy 9939 39 35:50.0 35:54.1 0:04.1 14:25.2 11:34/M

5  Travis Reynolds 9951 35 39:33.3 39:44.8 0:11.5 18:15.9 12:45/M
Male 40 to 44

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Russell Brady 9905 43 27:07.0 27:17.4 0:10.3 8:45/M

2 Bryan Clarke 9995 44 27:21.7 27:22.9 0:01.2 0:05.4 8:49/M

3 Dimitri Caldwello 9906 44 32:17.7 32:21.7 0:03.9 5:04.2 10:25/M



Male 45 to 49

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  James Martin 9978 46 31:44.8 31:48.1 0:03.2 10:14/M

2 JoeViola 9962 48 37:594 38:07.7 0:08.2 6:19.5 12:15/M
Male 50 to 54

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Chuck Connor 9982 51 27:10.5 27:10.5 0:00.0 8:46/M

2 John Pike 9977 51 27:23.0 27:26.6 0:03.6 0:16.1 8:50/M

3 Craig Warrington 9966 53 31:58.4 31:58.4 0:00.0 4:47.9 10:19/M

4 Richard Behler 9903 52 32:179 32:21.7 0:03.7 5:11.1 10:25/M
Male 60 to 64

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Alan Quillen 9946 60 25:10.6 25:10.6 0:00.0 8:07/M

2 Daniel Feldstein 9917 60 29:53.6 29:55.8 0:02.2 4:45.1 9:38/M

Male 70 and Over

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Pete Mclaughlin 9984 75 31:53.3 31:56.7 0:03.4 10:17/M

2 David Herron 9924 71 38:05.5 38:12.7 0:07.2 6:15.9 12:17/M

3  Lee Masser 9937 79 41:34.6 41:44.3 0:09.6 9:47.5 13:25/M

5k Run Female Open Winner

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Kirsten Grismer 9990 16 22:57.0 22:58.8 0:01.7 7:24/M
5k Run Female Masters Winner

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  KelliHenrich 9922 46 23:56.3 24:01.4 0:05.0 7:43/M

Female 14 and Under

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Claire Husemann 9928 9 35:03.4 35:05.9 0:02.4 11:18/M

2 Audrey Husemann 9927 7 36:00.1 36:03.0 0:02.9 0:57.1 11:37/M

3 Trinity Rodriguez 9973 9 41:04.0 41:15.5 0:11.4 6:09.5 13:15/M

Female 15 to 19




# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Nicole Skocik 9958 19 24:46.2 24:46.2 0:00.0 7:59/M

2 Katie Hohman 9998 16 29:224 29:22.4 0:00.0 4:36.2 9:28/M

3  Keyondra Wayman 9967 18 33:20.4 33:20.4 0:00.0 8:34.1 10:45/M
Female 20 to 24

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 Elizabeth Ward 9965 23 33:41.0 33:43.7 0:02.6 10:52/M
Female 25 to 29

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Staci Schmidt 9953 29 30:02.6 30:10.8 0:08.1 9:41/M
Female 30 to 34

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Nicole Heap 9921 34 26:53.3 26:55.3 0:01.9 8:40/M

2 Jen Christman 9992 33 30:55.1 30:58.3 0:03.1 4:02.9 9:58/M

3 Yanina Cooper 9909 30 33:40.5 33:43.3 0:02.8 6:48.0 10:52/M

4 Crystal Carmona 9907 33 33:42.8 33:54.4 0:11.6 6:59.0 10:52/M

5  Yetunde Fogarty 9996 33 34:35.6 34:41.7 0:06.0 7:46.3 11:09/M

6  Amber Brady 9904 32 35:19.1 35:28.0 0:08.9 8:32.7 11:24/M

7  Elizabeth Reyna 9948 30 46:58.8 47:03.9 0:05.0 20:08.5 15:09/M
Female 35 to 39

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Alyssa McCoy 9938 36 26:09.8 26:09.8 0:00.0 8:26/M

2 Alexis Ray 9994 35 30:41.9 30:47.1 0:05.2 4:37.3 9:54/M

3 Rayna Lowery 9936 37 31:27.7 31:32.4 0:04.7 5:22.6 10:09/M

4  Sarah Husemann 9929 36 35:59.9 36:02.9 0:03.0 9:53.1 11:36/M

5 Melissa Reynolds 9950 35 39:34.0 39:44.8 0:10.8 13:34.9 12:46/M
Female 40 to 44

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Terri Kokoszka 9934 40 32:225 32:24.4 0:01.9 10:26/M

2 Sonja Quinonez 9947 40 36:06.0 36:14.0 0:07.9 3:49.5 11:39/M
Female 45 to 49

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 Pam Huxtable 9930 47 25:55.5 25:58.3 0:02.8 8:22/M

2 Carylon Comegys 9981 49 32:19.0 32:26.8 0:07.7 6:28.4 10:25/M



3 Suzanne Williamson 9968 47 33:41.8 33:54.0 0:12.2 7:55.7 10:52/M

4 Robin Zimmerman 359 49 40:28.9 40:35.9 0:07.0 14:37.5 13:03/M

5 Tonya Viola 9963 46 44:25.2 44:33.3 0:08.0 18:34.9 14:20/M
Female 50 to 54

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 Victoria Vlachos 9964 51 24:49.1 24:54.2 0:05.0 8:00/M

2 Holly Landmesser 9935 50 32:40.5 32:44.9 0:04.3 7:50.6 10:32/M

3 Kimberly Wilmire 9969 52 37:30.7 37:33.6 0:02.9 12:394 12:06/M

4 Llaura Holloway 9976 51 37:49.9 37:55.4 0:05.4 13:01.1 12:12/M

5 Bahar Atamyildiz 9901 51 40:30.2 40:36.9 0:06.7 15:42.6 13:04/M

6  Molly Breeding 9987 53 41:22.4 41:32.0 0:09.5 16:37.8 13:21/M
Female 55 to 59

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1 Louise Holt 9926 57 32:38.0 32:43.9 0:05.9 10:32/M

2 Jennifer Dill 9913 58 34:53.0 34:53.0 0:00.0 2:09.1 11:15/M
Female 60 to 64

# Name Bib# Age ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Time Back Pace

1  Alexis Jamison 9933 62 27:41.2 27:46.5 0:05.2 8:56/M

2 Laurie Cummins 9911 60 41:54.4 41:59.4 0:05.0 14:12.9 13:31/M

3 Joanne Emig 9915 63 53:16.5 53:23.4 0:06.9 25:36.9 17:11/M



